The Effective Number of Bits
(ENOB) of my R&S Digital
Oscilloscope
Technical Paper
Products:
| R&SRTO1012
| R&SRTO1014
| R&SRTO1022

website in order to download new versions. Please send any comments or suggestions
about this Application Note to TM-Applications@rohde-schwarz.com.
5 Ordering Information
Naming Type Order number
Base unit (included accessories: per channel: 500 MHz passive voltage probe (10:1), accessory pouch,
Quick-start manual, CD with manual, power cord)
Digital Oscilloscopes
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1012 1316.1000.12
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1014 1316.1000.14
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1022 1316.1000.22
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1024 1316.1000.24
Please contact your local Rohde & Schwarz sales office for further assistance.
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent
group of companies specializing in